Tempus Open - Eric Gustafsson

Eric Gustafsson

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 25m Frisim (25) Personbasta: 00:13.40 AQUA-poang: Datum: 2013-09-21 Tavling:
Wadkdpingsdoppet 2013

Tid

00:16.18

00:14.07

00:13.57

00:13.40

AQUA

Omgang
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2010-09-25

2011-09-24

2012-09-22

2013-09-21

Tavling

Wadkopingsdoppet 2010
Wadkdpingsdoppet 2011
Wadkdpingsdoppet 2012

Wadkoépingsdoppet 2013


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=285083
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=285083&amp;event=4&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=285083&amp;event=4&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=285083&amp;event=4&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=285083&amp;event=4&amp;Result_sort=result_date

